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BracketMale Brown Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 8 mins 5 1

A8

A12

A13

A19

Noguchi Manabu
MINAMI KAWACHI JIU-JITSU CLUB

Takuma Wakabayashi
GRASCO JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Kawashima Kazuya
NEWAZA WORLD SOSA

Tai Tatsuya
RAGNAROK JIU-JITSU

Masanori Kanehara
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI


